NCJH TO BAJAJ ELECTRICALS LTD KNOWN BY PRATHISHA MAM HO CRM SO BY SARIKA... CGST 1,900.98 

Based On Sales Orders 251000607. SGST 
1,900.98 

IRN : e719b4808b1f0b160ab6dba795923689b410716f022fde6de100c3606 TCS 0.00 

E-Way : Exchange Item : 
     Round Off 0.00 

Rupees Twenty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Four Only Net Invoice Value Rs. 24,924.00 

For TVC ELECTRONICS AND FURNITURES 
Customer / Receiver Signature 

Terms & Conditions : 

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

2. Amount of Tax subject to Reverse Charge: Nil